
Deutaclier Radsport-Verband im DTSB
Bezirksfachaussohuß Rostook

Ribnltz, den i9!^4*59

Ergebnis des 1« Bezirksauswahlrennen Junioren 130 km

%

Sieger
2 •
3.
4.

5^
6.

7.
8.

9.
10»
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

IJr.
ff

17. ff 50
18. II 22

19. II 60

ie. r

Sieger Nr. 50
2. ff 54

3. ff 51
4. II 22
5. ff 2

6. ff 1

7. ff 31
8. ff 34
9. ff 23
10. ff 46
11. ff 48

12. II 27
13. II 47
14. ff 29

15. II 12
16. ff 20

17. ff 55
18. II 28

19. ff 38
20. ff 35

Sieger Nr..  1
2. 1? 2

3.
4.

5.
6.

?•

34 ̂
35
42 X
38
37
15
33
54
23 A
27 <
68
62
11

7
21
39

ff 12

«  6

"  5
ff 7

/

Ampler,Klaus
Maybäum,Helmut
Kutz, Dieter
HofStetten,Jürgen
Diedrlohs,Horst
Hein, Hilmar
Grube, Hans
Schmidt,H.Peter
Weinke,Manfred
Masloboy, H.Joach
Berner,Karl
Hilat, Manfred
Old enb urg,Harry
Westphal,Erwin
Hinrichs,üdo
Jäger, Herbert
Frahm, Peter
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Jugend 16 - 18 80 km

Einheit-Grevesmühlen 2:34:22
Einheit-Bergen
Einheit-Grevesmühlen
Loko-üreifswald
Aufbau-Ribnitz

Aufbau-Rlbnitz 2:39:35
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Jugend 14-16 30 km
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